The Concept Pro AIR4529IRH-AHD is a 1080p 6 - 22mm varifocal lens
weatherproof AHD bullet camera with 60m IR range which is suitable for long
range applications.The camera achieves its IR distance through its twin IR lamps
that use Advanced Infrared Technology to deliver exceptional image quality in
the darkest ofenvironments, automatically adjusting IR levels dependent on the
type of scene being recorded.
1080P 2MP 60m IR
Range

4, 8 & 16 channel
OTHER PRODUCTS IN THE RANGE
ORDER CODES
w AIR2024-AHD/2.8
w AIR2024-AHD/6
w AIR2024-AHD/12
w AIR3526-AHD
w AIR3526-AHD-Z
w AIR4528-AHD
w AIR4529-AHD
w AIR5027-AHD
w AIR4528IRH-AHD
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 2.8mm, 1/3”, DN,
2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12VDC, 20M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 6mm, 1/3”, DN,
2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12VDC, 20M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 12mm, 1/3”, DN,
2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12VDC, 20M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 2.8-12mm VF,
1/3”, DN, 2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12VDC, 35M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD Motorized 2.8-
12mm, 1/3”, DN, 2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12VDC, 35M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 2.8-12mm VF,
1/3”, DN, 2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12/24VDC, 45M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 6-22mm VF,
1/3”, DN, 2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12/24VDC, 45M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD 6-50mm, VF,
1/3”, DN, 2MP, 4in1, OSD, 12/24VDC, 50M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD with AIR IR
2.8-12mm, VF, 1/3”, DN ,2MP, 4in1, OSD,
12/24VDC, 60M
Concept Pro Housed AIR AHD with AIR IR
6-22mm, VF, 1/3”, DN ,2MP, 4in1, OSD,
12/24VDC, 60M
w AIR4529IRH-AHD
MOUNTING OPTIONS
CVP-BASE-R-G
Deep Stand off base for AIR30,
AIR45 and AIR50  Range across